-TIT CEDAMI LLE Cedarville University

UNIVERSITY. DigitalCommons@Cedarville
Men's Soccer Schedules Men's Soccer
Fall 2000

2000-2001 Men's Soccer Schedule

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_soccer_schedules

b‘ Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

Recommended Citation
Cedarville University, "2000-2001 Men's Soccer Schedule" (2000). Men's Soccer Schedules. 37.
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_soccer_schedules/37

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open
access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of
the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for
inclusion in Men's Soccer Schedules by an authorized
administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For

more information, please contact '-“-I' CENTENNIAL LIBRARY
C

digitalcommons@cedarville.edu. EDARVILLE UNIVERSITY


http://www.cedarville.edu/
http://www.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_soccer_schedules
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_soccer
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_soccer_schedules?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fmens_soccer_schedules%2F37&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1245?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fmens_soccer_schedules%2F37&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1198?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fmens_soccer_schedules%2F37&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_soccer_schedules/37?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fmens_soccer_schedules%2F37&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:digitalcommons@cedarville.edu
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx

Sept. 1

Sept. 2

Sept. 6
Sept. 9
Sept. 12
Sept. 14
Sept. 16
Sept. 19
Sept. 23
Sept. 27
Sept. 30
Oct. 3
Oct. 7
Oct. 10
Oct. 13
Oct. 17
Oct. 21
Oct. 24
Oct. 28

Cedarville University

"Yellow Jackets"
2000 Men’s Soccer Schedule

at Grace College Tournament
Grace College vs. Moody Bible Institute
Cedarville University vs. Northland Baptist

at Grace College Toumament
Consolation Game
Championship Game

OTTERBEIN COLLEGE

DEFIANCE COLLEGE

OHIO DOMINICAN COLLEGE*

at Asbury College

at Cumberland College

URBANA UNIVERSITY*

POINT PARK COLLEGE*

at University of Rio Grande*

at Malone College*

at Mount Vernon Nazarene College*

SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE*

at Wittenberg University

GENEVA COLLEGE"

at Shawnee State University*

at Walsh University*

at Marian College

at Tiffin University”

HOME MATCHES IN BOLD CAPS

* American Mideast Conference Games

All Starting Times Local

2:00
4:00

11:00
1:00
4:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
2:00
4:00
3:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
3:00
3:00
1:00



	2000-2001 Men's Soccer Schedule
	Recommended Citation

	KM_227-20191119114041

