

## **Cedarville University** DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Men's Soccer Schedules

Men's Soccer

Fall 2000

### 2000-2001 Men's Soccer Schedule

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens\_soccer\_schedules



Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

#### **Recommended Citation**

Cedarville University, "2000-2001 Men's Soccer Schedule" (2000). Men's Soccer Schedules. 37. https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens\_soccer\_schedules/37

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Men's Soccer Schedules by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.



# **Cedarville University**

# "Yellow Jackets"

## 2000 Men's Soccer Schedule

at Grace College Tournament	
Grace College vs. Moody Bible Institute	2:00
Cedarville University vs. Northland Baptist	4:00
at Grace College Tournament	
Consolation Game	11:00
Championship Game	1:00
OTTERBEIN COLLEGE	4:00
DEFIANCE COLLEGE	2:00
OHIO DOMINICAN COLLEGE*	3:00
at Asbury College	4:00
at Cumberland College	1:00
URBANA UNIVERSITY*	2:00
POINT PARK COLLEGE*	3:00
at University of Rio Grande*	4:00
at Malone College*	2:00
at Mount Vernon Nazarene College*	4:00
SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE*	3:00
at Wittenberg University	4:00
GENEVA COLLEGE*	4:00
at Shawnee State University*	4:00
at Walsh University*	3:00
at Marian College	3:00
at Tiffin University*	1:00
	Grace College vs. Moody Bible Institute Cedarville University vs. Northland Baptist at Grace College Tournament Consolation Game Championship Game OTTERBEIN COLLEGE DEFIANCE COLLEGE OHIO DOMINICAN COLLEGE* at Asbury College at Cumberland College URBANA UNIVERSITY* POINT PARK COLLEGE* at University of Rio Grande* at Malone College* at Mount Vernon Nazarene College* SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE* at Wittenberg University GENEVA COLLEGE* at Shawnee State University* at Walsh University* at Malone College

### **HOME MATCHES IN BOLD CAPS**

<sup>\*</sup> American Mideast Conference Games All Starting Times Local